TOUR #1

Thursday, August 29
Saturday, August 31
Saturday, September 07
Saturday, September 14
Saturday, September 21
Saturday, September 28
Saturday, October 05
Thursday, October 10
Friday, October 11
Saturday, October 12
Saturday, October 19
Saturday, October 26
Wednesday, October 30
Saturday, November 02
Saturday, November 09
Tuesday, November 12
Wednesday, November 13
Saturday, November 16
Saturday, November 23
Saturday, November 30
Saturday, December 07

TOUR #2
Friday, August 30

Saturday, August 31
Saturday, September 07
Saturday, September 14
Thursday, September 19
Saturday, September 21
Thursday, September 26
Saturday, September 28
Thursday, October 03
Friday, October 04
Saturday, October 12
Saturday, October 19
Saturday, October 26
Thursday, October 31

Alistate.
TAILGATE

TOUR

North Carolina Tar Heels at South Carolina Gamecocks

Virginia Tech Hokies vs. Alabama Crimson Tide
Florida Gators at Miami (FL) Hurricanes
Southern Heritage Classic: TSU vs. JSU

Arkansas Razorbacks at Rutgers Scarlet Knights
Virginia Cavaliers at Pittsburgh Panthers
Clemson Tigers at Syracuse Orange

Rutgers Scarlet Knights at Louisville Cardinals
Temple Owls at Cincinnati Bearcats

Nebraska Cornhuskers at Purdue Boilermakers
LSU Tigers at Ole Miss Rebels

West Virginia Mountaineers at Kansas State Wildcats
Cincinnati Bearcats at Memphis Tigers

Miami (FL) Hurricanes at Florida State Seminoles
LSU Tigers at Alabama Crimson Tide

Buffalo Bulls at Toledo Rockets

Ball State Cardinals at Northern lllinois Huskies
Michigan Wolverines at Northwestern Wildcats
Texas A&M Aggies at LSU Tigers

Ohio State Buckeyes at Michigan Wolverines

Big Ten Championship

Texas Tech Red Raiders at SMU Mustangs

LSU Tigers vs. TCU Horned Frogs

West Virginia Mountaineers at Oklahoma Sooners
Ole Miss Rebels at Texas Longhorns

Clemson Tigers at NC State Wolfpack

West Virginia vs. Maryland

lowa State Cyclones at Tulsa Golden Hurricane
Texas A&M Aggies at Arkansas Razorbacks

UCLA Bruins at Utah Utes

BYU Cougars at Utah State Aggies

Oregon Ducks at Washington Huskies

Oregon State Beavers at California Golden Bears
Utah Utes at USC Trojans

South Florida Bulls at Houston Cougars

Columbia, SC
Atlanta, GA
Miami Gardens, FL
Memphis, TN
New Brunswick, NJ
Pittsburgh, PA
Syracuse, NY
Louisville, KY
Cincinnati, OH
West Lafayette, IN
Oxford, MS
Manhattan, KS
Memphis, TN
Tallahassee, FL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Toledo, OH
DeKalb, IL
Evanston, IL
Baton Rouge, LA
Ann Arbor, Ml
Indianapolis, IN

Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
Norman, OK
Austin, TX
Raleigh, NC
Baltimore, MD
Tulsa, OK
Fayetteville, AR
Salt Lake City, UT
Logan, UT
Seattle, WA
Berkeley, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Houston, TX



Saturday, November 02
Thursday, November 07
Saturday, November 09
Thursday, November 14
Saturday, November 16
Thursday, November 21
Saturday, November 23
Thursday, November 28
Saturday, November 30
Saturday, December 07

Alistate.
TAILGATE

TOUR

West Virginia Mountaineers at TCU Horned Frogs
Oklahoma Sooners at Baylor Bears

Mississippi State Bulldogs at Texas A&M Aggies
Georgia Tech Yellow Jackets at Clemson Tigers
Maryland Terrapins at Virginia Tech Hokies
Rutgers Scarlet Knights at UCF Knights

SMU Mustangs at USF Bulls

Ole Miss Rebels at Mississippi State Bulldogs
Georgia Bulldogs at Georgia Tech Yellow Jackets
SEC Championship

Ft. Worth, TX
Waco, TX

College Station, TX
Clemson, SC
Blacksburg, VA
Orlando, FL
Tampa, FL
Starkville, MS
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA



